LMIT Lago Maggiore International Trail

Pos Pettorale Atleta Totale Sex Cat Societa Pos/Sex Pos/Cat Tempo_1
1 167 Salvetti Carlo 5:49:54 M M25 EROCK TEAM 1 2:25:57
2 347 Sboarina Gabriele 5:59:28 M M25 DYNAFIT 2
3 335 Frei Patrick 6:13:31 M M40  LIBERO 3
4 6 Cavallo Giuliano 6:15:42 M M40 SALOMON ITALIA - COURMAYEURTRAILERS 4
5 31 Gotz Kathrin 6:18:09 F F35 ~ COMPRESSPORT -HOKA ONE ONE 1
6 220 Borcin Tomas 6:30:16 M M25  $K SOG NITRA 5
7 1 Fornoni Daniele 6:32:31 M M45  TRAILMARKET RACING TEAM / TECNICA 6
8 45 Saitta Gianfranco 6:35:28 M M50 TRAIL RUNNING VALSESSERA 7
9 117 Uebersax Dan 6:38:28 M M50 MEGA JOULE 8

10 118 Rosati Luciano 6:40:20 M M30 ATLETICA MANARA 9

11 250 Hermann Daniel 6:59:53 M M40  RUNFIT THURGAU 10

12 342 Jermann Sandro 6:59:53 M M30 LIBERO 11

13 41 Pedley Samuel 7:02:06 M M25  HIGHLAND HILL RUNNERS 12

14 291 Bergomi Federico 7:08:09 M M35  ATLETICA FRANCIACORTA 13

15 199 Imper Simon 7:08:09 M M50  LIBERO 14

16 149 Gazzaniga Andrea 7:11:16 M M40  ATLETICA VERBANO 15

17 123 Vorti Alessio 7:13:16 M M25  ATLETICA MANARA 16

18 187 Barudoni Nicola 7:13:51 M M40 TEAM GOTTHARD SKIMO 17

19 116 Schmid Luzia 7:14:44 F FA0  MEGA JOULE 2

20 101 Cortinovsi Paolo 7:19:36 M M50 RUNNERS BERGAMO 18

21 107 Paillex Gianni 7:22:30 M M40 TEAM NOLIMITS 19

22 358 Moirano Filippo 7:23:04 M M40 TRM TEAM 20

23 76 Fioroni Alessandro 7:26:38 M M25 TEAM BAR CERVO 21

24 287 Sibona Guendalina 7:27:29 F F30  LIBERO 3

25 127 Bernardi Matteo 7:30:00 M M40  ATLETICA VERBANO 22

25 238 Mandelli Alberto 7:30:00 M M25 GP GORGONZOLA 88 22

27 232 Schneebeli Martin 7:34:47 M M60  KEINE STRASSEN 24

28 355 Guatelli Francesco 7:34:55 M M40  MT 1960 25

29 349 Forti Luca 7:36:50 M M25  LIBERO 26

30 150 Torresi Giulia 7:38:23 F F30 100% ANIMA TRAIL 4

31 207 Guerra Giuliano 7:40:17 M M40 MARMOTTTEAM 27

32 257 Besomi Patrizia 7:44:41 F F45  SCENIC TRAIL 5

33 290 Boschetti Lisa 7:45:02 F F35  TEAM GOTTHARD SKIMO 6

34 332 Cuenat Patrick 7:46:09 M M35 FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE 28

35 68 De Girolamo Fabrizio 7:46:15 M M50  DALLA DONA RUNNING 29

36 264 Locatelli Alessandro 7:46:17 M M40  TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT 30

37 162 Crapelli Manuel Lorenzo 7:48:41 M M30 100% ANIMA TRAIL 31

38 336 Ragni Paolo 7:53:34 M M40  GS ARSENAL 32

39 307 Ferrari Andrea 7:53:34 M M35  ASD SAMPOLESE 33

40 337 Berger Mathias 7:54:26 M M30 MENTIGSLAUFER 34

41 86 Rossetti Andrea 7:58:02 M M40  BIELLA RUNNING 35

42 128 Imper Christoph 8:00:20 M M50 LIBERO 36

43 13 Zozin Thomas 8:00:27 M M20 LIBERO 37 :

44 73 Zuelli Stefano 8:00:40 M M40 KINOMANA 38 11 3:06:35
45 211 Confalonieri Daniele 8:02:53 M M35  GRUPPO ALPINISTICO NEMBRESE 39 43:22:18
46 134 Negrini Gianluca 8:03:45 M M50  ATLETICA 3V - TEAM VALMALENCO 40 5 3:12:57
47 266 Lorenzi Michele 8:04:30 M M35  CANTO DI CORSA RUNNING TEAM 41 5 3:04:25
48 309 Moraschi Andrea 8:05:23 M M45  LIBERO 42 13:12:22
49 316 Corti Carla 8:05:36 F F40  MONTURA RUNNING 7 3:12:34
50 180 Sammatrice Daniele 8:08:34 M M35 ASD NO AL DOPING 43 6 2:59:56
51 308 Forster Claudia 8:08:39 F F35  LIBERO 8 3:11:45
52 303 Rigodanza Lorenzo 8:09:58 M M55 SUMMANO COBRAS 44 1 3:02:40
53 83 Bregy-jegerlehner Priska 8:10:19 F F40  MARATHON TEAM KRIENS 9 3:11:50
54 170 Coden Mauro 8:11:07 M M55  PODISMO BRIANZA 45 2 3:19:33
55 58 Colpo Simona 8:12:14 F F40  RUNCARD 10 3:22:53
56 288 Vertuan Giuliano 8:12:14 M M35  ASD CUS BRESCIA 46 7 3:22:07
57 66 Soldi Claudio 8:14:31 M M30 OTCSSD ARL 47 4 3:19:26
58 138 Conte Luigi 8:14:57 M M55 TVS HIRSCHAU 48 3 2:57:19
59 244 Drech Marco 8:18:40 M M40 RUNCARD 49 12 3:18:00
60 215 Anca Saturnino 8:22:26 M M40  LIBERO 50 13 3:10:14
61 10 Durelli Guido Federico 8:22:51 M M35  GSR FERRERO ASD 51

62 156 Trivero Fabio 8:24:07 M M30 AS GAGLIANICO 1974 52

63 115 Garghentini Morgan 8:24:13 M M45  HAPPY RUNNER 53

64 106 Datwyler Sascha 8:25:38 \ M45  TRAIL TEAM FREIAMT 54

65 231 Lecco Mauro 8:26:44 M M40  GAN NEMBRO 55

66 102 Ghirardelli Jacopo 8:26:52 M M35 100% ANIMA TRAIL 56

67 274 Mermillod Blondin Romain 8:27:12 M M35 TEAM MERMILLOD LACOMBE 57

68 89 Bernasconi Matteo 8:28:08 M M45  LIBERO 58

69 18 Giammaria Enrico 8:30:09 M M40  LIBERO 59

70 81 Campana Marco 8:31:44 M M35 BARBEGEMELLE RUNNING TEAM 60 11 2:58:03
71 197 Grassi Luca 8:31:44 M M30 BARBEGEMELLE RUNNING TEAM 61 6 3:09:15
72 164 Blotti Sergio 8:31:44 M M40 MARMOTTTEAM TICINO 62 16 3:07:47
73 48 Sau Pier Aldo 8:33:19 M M60 MARATHON CLUB ORISTANO 63 2 3:24:06
74 38 Monzeglio Matteo 8:33:25 M M35 LIBERO 64 12 3:23:08
75 298 Rivera Alberto 8:35:15 M M30 FERRERO ASD 65

76 146 Anania Gennaro 8:35:39 M M60 ATLETICA VERBANO 66

77 299 Nicolodi Luca 8:35:41 M M50  ATLETICA VERBANO 67

78 60 Lodo Simone 8:35:56 M M35 100% ANIMA TRAIL 68

79 210 Gat Helene 8:36:10 F F30  ARBASTILLE 11

80 157 Corniati Cecilia 8:36:52 F F30  AS GAGLIANICO 1974 12

81 137 llariucci Flavio 8:40:28 M M50  ATLETICA BARILLA 69

82 223 Pasternackis Raimondas 8:40:49 M M35 WOXX BARBERS 70

83 57 Mangiarino Giorgio 8:40:54 M M45  AVIS IVREA 71

84 296 Baccan Gabriela 8:41:28 F F45 MARATOLANDIA 13

85 351 Regazzoni Peter 8:41:53 M M30 TEAM TORDI 72

86 153 Benvenuti Francesco 8:43:04 M M45  ATLETICA VICENTINA 73

87 241 Nobile Alexandra 8:43:08 F F40  LIBERO 14

88 315 Emmanueli Giuseppe 8:43:35 M M50 ASD LUPI D'APPENNINO 74

89 239 Weber Markus 8:45:09 M M40  LIBERO 75

90 284 Agu Valentina 8:46:33 F F30 TEAM FERRERO TECNICA 15

91 285 Oreglia Diego 8:46:34 M M40  FERRERO ASD 76

92 245 Morea Omar Luca 8:48:19 M M40  ASD SKI RUNNER GATTICO 77 19 3:41:42
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130 Degen Lea
184 Podico Gabriele
2 Conrad Barbara
114 Julita Gianluca
100 Landini Marta Valentina
5 Vinci Damiano
339 Bonneval Julien
54 Dellea Paolo
234 Colombo Cristiano
52 Boscariol Cristiano
219 Dovalova Livia
144 Marangio Andrea
329 Gargiulo Gianfranco
141 Campi Matteo
270 Pravettoni Marco
160 Deusebio Marco
43 Garindo Paolo
195 Tapella Emanuele
35 Donativo Diego
283 Mirtini Massimo
178 Peracchiotti Alberto
179 Cappuzzo Elisa
240 Ruffo Riccardo
132 Asnaghi Andrea Massimo
15 Engstrom Alexander
324 Donini Paolo
242 Ambrosini Luciano
90 Pignocchino Rossano
297 Franzetti Fulvio
265 Crespi Elisabetta
79 Gattulli Antonio
3 Zanini Teresa
142 Todde Alessandro
325 Signor Pierluigi
183 Hissbach Christoph
4 Eggleston Sarah
198 Facchinetti lvan
172 Zacché Francesco
225 Steponavicius Gdeiminas
348 Lorenzato Simone
345 Corna Franco
321 Zantomio Stefano
59 Crippa Alessandro
331 Menghini Fabrizio
273 Lanella Luigi
322 Aubin Michalon
333 Lop Elise
216 Cartelli Walter
295 Partegiani Stefano
113 Schulze Jorg
139 Conte Pina Giuseppa
226 Mensch Thomas
237 Pichlmeier Andrea
119 Rigodanza Patrizio
78 Poli Claudio
200 Iglesias Richard
12 Fresta Roberto
328 Micarelli Massimo
282 Casati Valter
165 Polonioli Stefano
269 Carnini Roberto
174 Savino Stefano
55 Castro Florio Fabrizio
253 Biassoni Gianluca
260 Bardelli Marco
72 Correale Enrico
70 Cozzi Marino
185 Riboli Paolo
87 Conte Roberto
330 Faranda Carlo
104 Binda Gabriele
88 Fibbioli Raffael
221 Blonski Daniel
275 Lacombe Melanie
276 Guiberteau Christelle
248 Rossi Giovanni
8 Kovas Vitalijus
352 Xiabingging Wu
293 Scapin Laura
30 Lucioni Luca
37 Mariani Gianluca
93 Magnani Enrico
255 Vallejo Mateo Dulce Maria
343 Berlaffa Maurizio
109 Lombardini Federico
317 De Zan Paolo
209 Bellotti Giovanni
49 Rossi Davide
213 Ferrari Luca
208 Manetti Alberto
340 Sgro Ceravolo Silvio
67 Cattaneo Marco
344 Fortese Paolo
354 Taverna Alberto
341 Jonfal Pierre
334 Pacheco Diaz Leonardo Antonio
319 Longhin Marco

8:48:52
8:49:10
8:49:33
8:53:30
8:53:30
9:04:49
9:04:50
9:04:53
9:05:12
9:05:20
9:06:48
9:09:43
9:10:40
9:10:41
9:11:15
9:11:21
9:11:53
9:12:08
9:12:10
9:12:13
9:13:49
9:13:49
9:14:15
9:16:06
9:16:08
9:16:58
9:18:08
9:18:11
9:18:18
9:19:40
9:21:05
9:21:43
9:22:52
9:23:39
9:24:09
9:24:43
9:26:20
9:28:27
9:28:47
9:28:48
9:29:07
9:29:10
9:29:27
9:29:44
9:30:04
9:30:07
9:30:09
9:30:29
9:30:57
9:33:17
9:34:07
9:34:36
9:35:11
9:35:39
9:36:19
9:36:20
9:36:21
9:37:22
9:37:39
9:39:15
9:39:26
9:39:47
9:41:14
9:42:15
9:42:16
9:42:30
9:43:45
9:44:40
9:44:53
9:45:24
9:46:30
9:46:34
9:46:48
9:48:57
9:48:59
9:50:28
9:50:59
9:51:37
9:52:08
9:52:08
9:52:09
9:52:36
9:54:28
9:54:55
9:57:47
9:59:19
9:59:25
10:02:57
10:03:54
10:05:28
10:06:03
10:06:44
10:07:20
10:09:43
10:10:30
10:11:06
10:12:17
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M40
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M45
F35
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F35

M35
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M25
M50
M50
M40
M50
F40

M45
F40

M40
M35
M30
F30

M20
M20
M35
M40
M50
M45
M40
M55
M65
M40
F40

M65
M45
M60
F55

M50
F35

M60
M35
M20
M35
M45
M55
M45
M55
M40
M30
M50
M35
M45
M45
M50
M45
M45
M30
M25
M40
F35

F35

M55
M30
F25

F30

M40
M35
M40
F50

M40
M35
M40
M50
M35
M45
M55
M35
M50
M45
M55
M35
M30
M45

CAPPUCCHINO RUNNERS
LIBERO

SCENIC TRAIL ROCK GOATS
PODISTICA ARONA

GS LA CECCA BORGOMANERO
ASD LA FORNACE ALBIZZATE
MONBLANC

TEAM LMIT

LIBERO

100% ANIMA TRAIL

LIBERO

ASD NO AL DOPING

100% ANIMA TRAIL

100% ANIMA TRAIL

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
BIELLA RUNNING

RUNCARD

100% ANIMA TRAIL

100% ANIMA TRAIL

LIBERO

LIBERO

CAI CHIERI

LIBERO

VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO
BACKEN US

TEAM SPALAVERAL

ATLETICA VERBANO
ATLETICA MONTEROSA
MARATOLANDIA

TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT
ATLETICA VERBANO

TEAM LMIT

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA ASD
NRDC-ITA RUNNING CLUB

SC DHFK LEIPZIG

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

STEP TEAM

UNICREDIT

ATLETICA PRESEZZO
PODISTICA MEZZANESE
TEAM LMIT

P&C PODISMO E CAZZEGGIO
LIBERO

RUNNING BADEN

CMBM

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB

LIBERO

DAV ZITTAU

TVS HIRSCHAU

WE RUN 4 FUN

LIBERO

LIBERO

5 CASCINE RUNNING CISLAGO
MARMOTTTEAM TICINO
FORTI ATAVOLA

FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE
USA CASATI ATLETICA

LIBERO

100% ANIMA TRAIL

BIELLA RUNNING

ASD TARTARUGHE DELLA KIRGHISIA
DIPO VIMERCATE

100% ANIMA TRAIL

LA VETTA RUNNING MONGRANDO
ATLETICO ARLUNO

RUNNERS BERGAMO
MONTAGNETTA'S SKYRUNNER
ASD RUNNERS BERGAMO
LIBERO

TEAM BAR CERVO

LIBERO

TEAM MERMILLOD LACOMBE
TEAM MERMILLOD LACOMBE
CARL BPB

KOVAS

Wwuuuuuuuuy

ASD TARTARUGHE DELLA KIRGHISIA
ASD TARTARUGHE DELLA KIRGHISIA
ASD TARTARUGHE DELLA KIRGHISIA
PODISTICA CORREGGIO
MEZZANESE

INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD
LIBERO

GS MERCURYUS

LIBERO

ATLETICO ARLUNO

SETTE LAGHI RUNNERS
COURMAYEURS TRAILERS
TIME FOR RUN

ATLETICA GAVIRATE
PODISTICA MEZZANESE

DES AMIS

LIBERO

LIBERO

VAL DEL BOIA RUNNING TEAM

78
17
79
18
80
81
82
83
84
19
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
20
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
21
102
22
103
104
105
23
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
24
116
117
118
25
119
26
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
27
28
140
141
29
30
142
143
144
31
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

13:30:24
20 3:27:45
2 3:27:07
7 3:33:02
13:32:59
8 3:31:29
21 3:20:12
9 3:22:56
9 3:30:44
22 3:24:30
2 3:44:52
15 3:34:15
10 3:28:03
23 3:30:54
11 3:18:48
12 3:13:42
24 3:28:09
13 3:28:26
16 3:28:20
14 3:33:07
17 3:42:29
33:42:33
18 3:42:58
15 3:19:50
6 3:38:02
10 3:36:13
11 3:32:13
25 3:47:02
12 3:43:20
3 3:38:34
16 3:44:22
4 3:32:42
26 3:32:01
19 3:31:49
9 3:30:36
4 3:28:00
2 3:40:37
3 3:38:10
20 3:42:12
27 3:59:22
13 3:47:43
17 3:41:20
28 3:29:39
4 3:44:40
13:30:19
29 3:24:12
5 3:42:55
2 3:56:52
18 3:43:47
4 3:50:36
13:42:25
14 3:51:18
4 3:46:26
5 3:38:26
21 3:34:51
4 3:34:41
22 3:36:22
19 3:46:57
5 3:44:06
20 3:50:58
6 3:35:43
30 3:49:35
10 3:47:58
15 3:32:52
23 3:31:36
21 3:50:44
22 3:47:14
16 3:49:16
23 3:46:41
24 3:42:08
11 3:46:34
7 3:38:31
31 4:01:51
5 3:33:32
6 3:36:08
7 3:43:16
12 3:46:28
13:57:19
53:48:13
32 3:48:06
24 3:47:39
33 3:25:53
2 3:50:41
34 3:31:17
25 3:34:22
35 3:48:16
17 3:37:27
26 3:46:37
25 3:45:12
8 3:47:00
27 3:42:48
18 3:55:40
26 3:50:51
9 3:48:19
28 3:44:11
13 3:58:58
27 3:57:56
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215
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217
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222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Ritirato
Non classi
Non classi
Non classi
Non classi
Non classi

267 Tirelli Francesco

65 Geroli Roberto
228 Scanziani Sofia
246 Meraviglia Paolo
229 Maggioni Ettore

97 Bernorio Alessandro
320 Bertoni Fabrizio
171 Zilli Marco

36 Minoletti Mauro
263 Campoleoni Francesca

11 Zanoni Massimo

77 Mondoni Giacomo
121 Ladu Cristiano

110 Rossi Marco
249 Angaroni Nicola
277 Philippov Igor

145 Pizzi Alessandro
182 Berra Simone

181 Colombo Gatti Beatrice

56 Turner Martyn
327 Vanacore Marco
326 Chiaravalli Giorgio
112 Gandini Carlo

64 Mondardini Giorgio

46 Vicquery Monique

32 Vigané Paolo
233 lelmini Massimo

33 Medugno Roberto
152 Assenova Maria
105 Bedogni Filippo

111 Magnaghi Luca
258 Neri Alberto
251 Maravigna Luca
175 Calabré Salvatore
194 Hochfeld Brett

126 Cauli Luca

186 Manfredini Sara
189 Colzani Gianluca
227 Dearth Nina

50 Lacher Regula

51 Hromkovic Juraj

82 Ferri Enzo

124 Monticelli Enrico
159 Coda Luchina Marta
218 Diko Ales
286 Bertuletti Cristina
140 Galli Augusto
169 Sala Luca

94 Cavazzuti Simone
217 Révayova Katarina
280 Lundgren Oskar
279 Carlsson Alexander
281 Oskarsson Magnus
190 Saporiti Raffaele
243 Brosera Paolo

22 Jeanneret-grosjean Claude
353 Zhao Yang
289 Lachmann Hans
158 Casati Fabio
148 Dogliotti lvano
359 Longhi Davide (scopal)
103 Bromuro Fabrizio
147 Giuliano Antonio

17 Scavino Daniela
191 Wagner Karin
202 Barbieri Maria Cristina
230 Marques Pedro
247 Mangano Davide
254 Mazzucchelli Graziano

26 Agostino Andrea
272 Besseghini Laura
311 Pronesti Enzo
313 Barbiero Antonio
318 Barbiero Pilade
350 Beretta Emanuele
42 Persico David

61 Oliger Coralie

71 Montali Achille

74 Frattini Marco

84 Bregy Patrick
224 Arosemena Luis

23 Damiani Emanuele
262 Borella Luca

62 Foullon Pierre

92 Biliotti Alfredo Alessandro

10:12:24
10:12:24
10:12:46
10:13:18
10:13:56
10:14:11
10:17:41
10:19:14
10:19:20
10:22:47
10:22:51
10:22:51
10:25:39
10:27:21
10:27:37
10:27:47
10:28:22
10:28:50
10:28:50
10:30:46
10:33:29
10:33:29
10:33:29
10:36:03
10:36:03
10:38:11
10:38:48
10:38:49
10:40:32
10:40:39
10:40:39
10:46:12
10:49:09
10:50:18
10:54:22
10:54:49
10:56:49
10:56:54
10:58:16
11:01:33
11:01:33
11:01:34
11:04:53
11:05:56
11:07:34
11:17:33
11:17:33
11:24:45
11:27:54
11:28:10
11:34:44
11:34:44
11:34:45
11:38:19
11:44:05
11:49:18
11:57:15
11:58:39
12:20:23
12:20:23
12:20:25
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M40
M40
F45

M45
M55
M45
M40
M40
M50
F55

M40
M50
M45
M25
M35
M30
M35
M45
F40

M40
M30
M35
M50
M55
F50

M45
M55
M50
F30

M40
M20
M55
M30
M55
M35
M45
F50

M55
F45

F55

M60
M55
M50
F45

M45
F50

M70
M35
M40
F40

M35
M35
M35
M55
M50
M60
F30

M60
M45
M40
M35
M50
M50
F35

F50

F40

M45
M35
M45
M45
F40

M65
M60
M55
M50
M25
F25

M55
M35
M40
M40
M40
M40
M25
M40

ASD TARTARUGHE DELLA KIRGHISIA
ASD TARTARUGHE DELLA KIRGHISIA
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
LIBERO

SPIRITO TRAIL ASD

AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA
VAL DEL BOIA RUNNING TEAM
RUNNER VARESE

PROGETTO TRAIL

ATLETICA VERBANO

ATLETICO ARLUNO

ATLETICO ARLUNO

RUNCARD

TEAM LMIT

SALUS GERENZANO

SMASH CLUB

TEAM OTC

100% ANIMA TRAIL

100% ANIMA TRAIL

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

ASD TRAIL MOUNTAIN

LIBERO

AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO
LIBERO

GAP SARONNO

BALKAN ANIMALS

TEAM LMIT

TEAM LMIT

ATLETICA RUBINETTERIE FRATELLI FRATTINI

P&C PODISMO E CAZZEGGIO ASD
BIELLA RUNNING

LIBERO

ASD MARCIATORI LANDRIANO AVIS
LIBERO

MARCIACARATESI

WE RUN 4 FUN

ETH ZURICH

ETH ZURICH

LIBERO

ATLETICA VIRTUS SENAGO
BIELLA RUNNING

STEFANIK TRAIL

100% ANIMA TRAIL

LIBERO

MONZA MARATHON TEAM ASD
100% ANIMA TRAIL

BODKA TEAM

MOA

MOA

MOA

NUOVA ATLETICA SAMVERGA ASD
MONZA MARATHON TEAM ASD
SMRUN

TURTLES

LIBERO

TEAM OTC

TEAM OTC

PARKSTRAIL PROMOTION
TEAM OTC

GSR FERRERO
HOHENZOLLERN TRAILRUNNING
ASD LUPI D'APPENNINO
SCENIC TRAIL ROCK GOATS
PODISTI VALLE OLONA
RUNCARD

100% ANIMA TRAIL

TEAM CAMP HOKA

ASD MARCIATORI MOZZATESI
LIBERO

MARCIATORI MOZZATESI
MEDIRUN

LIBERO

SPITZEL

RUNNER VARESE

100% ANIMA TRAIL
MARATHON TEAM KRIENS
LIBERO

ASD SALUS GERENZANO
POLISPORTIVA PORTA SARAGOZZA
SPITZEL

ATL CANDELO

159
160

32
161
162
163
164
165
166

33
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

34
175
176
177
178
179

35
180
181
182

36
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

37
190

38

39
191
192
193

40
194

41
195
196
197

42
198
199
200
201
202
203

43
204
205
206
207

36 3:51:47
37 3:51:45

2 3:21:48
28 3:34:27
10 3:55:33
29 3:32:56
38 3:57:53
39 3:55:47
19 3:50:46

2 3:48:22
40 3:59:40
20 3:57:47
30 4:05:22

8 4:02:08
29 3:55:46
14 4:14:42
30 4:03:10
31 3:55:51

6 4:07:24
41 4:02:25
15 3:47:06
31 3:47:08
21 3:47:11
11 3:48:33

3 3:48:30
32 3:48:26
12 3:48:38
22 3:49:06

6 4:09:04
42 3:59:50

5 4:02:05
13 4:14:36
16 3:42:53
14 3:57:14
32 4:03:07
33 3:50:30

4 3:58:47
15 4:09:03

3 4:26:51

3 4:20:28

6 4:22:58
16 4:04:11
23 3:55:26

4 4:03:56
34 4:04:00

5 4:16:46

14:18:09
33 4:04:57
43 4:07:00

7 4:18:12
34 4:21:54
35 4:21:57
36 4:22:45
17 4:16:11
24 3:51:07

7 4:18:03

7 4:26:10

8 4:39:44
35 4:21:19
44 4:21:24
37 4:39:51

4:21:08

4:11:22

3:59:35
4:10:38
2:48:31
4:06:01

3:18:23
3:46:04
4:25:09

2:38:26

3:21:34
4:11:55
3:35:27
4:23:57
4:05:04



